4

2 <u>SHB 2242</u> - S AMD to S AMD (S2822.2) AMD 421 3 By Senator Brown

ADOPTED 05/24/01

- 5 On page 19, line 35, strike <u>after April 1, 2001</u>, and insert <u>after</u> 6 <u>May 25, 2001</u>.
- 7 On page 24, line 8, strike prior to April 1, 2001, and insert prior 8 to May 25, 2001,.
- 9 On page 35, line 14, strike <u>April 1, 2001</u>, and insert <u>May</u> 10 <u>25, 2001</u>,.
- 11 Renumber the sections consecutively and correct any internal 12 references accordingly.

« END «

EFFECT: Changes the effective date of bed banking limitations to May 25.